
Tender: 01/AE/LSD/PHE OF 2025-2026

1.  General  Information  

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District MURSHIDABAD Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Lalbagh Sub Division

Tender

Reference

01/AE/LSD/PHE OF

2025-2026

Estimate

Put to

Tender

73990.00 Memo No 426/LSD Memo Date 17-12-2025

e Tender Id Description

Hiring of Maxi cab (Non-Air Condition, Bharat Stage-III on or after 31/10/2023 with Diesel/ LPG/

CNG Engine) in perfect good running condition of performing a very long journey and should be

covered anywhere without any trouble on daily wage basis for official used under control of the

Assistant Engineer, Lalbagh Sub-Division, P.H.E Dte.

Estimated Work Value 73,990.00

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Demand Draft Payable To

Executive Engineer,

Murshidabad

Division, PHE Dte

Payable At Berhampore

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 17-12-2025 07:00 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 29-12-2025 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application 24-12-2025 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission 24-12-2025 05:00 PM

Last Date of Submission 29-12-2025 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date 29-12-2025 03:00 PM
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

Hiring of Maxi cab (Non-Air Condition, Bharat Stage-III on or after

31/10/2023 with Diesel/ LPG/ CNG Engine) in perfect good running

condition of performing a very long journey and should be covered

anywhere without any trouble on daily wage basis for official used under



1 control of the Assistant Engineer, Lalbagh Sub-Division, P.H.E Dte. for (05)

Five Months. Having contract carriage permit from the regional Transport

Authority valid for the State of West Bengal not older than 2 years from

the date of 1st Registration on monthly Hire rate basis (The cost inclusive

of all charges due to the wages of Driver, Taxes, Insurance, Fees etc. As

application Excluding fuel, lubricant etc. As per order).

73990.00 151 Days 1500.00

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 Schedule-01.pdf

2 WBF 2911_NEW.pdf

3 01-AE-LSD-PHE of 2025-2026.pdf


	Tender: 01/AE/LSD/PHE OF 2025-2026
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


